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Open Merit

BS Applied Psychology (Regular Program)

12589

10181

5058

10738

11455

1540

1336

12558

9350

7061

816

Form #
10597

10528

10663

6634

10656

6628

8179

2721

10661

10660

6050

Tracking 
 FAITMA BIBI

 YASHFA ASIF

 NOOR UL AIN

 HAMAYAL

 ZOYA HASEEB

 FARZEEN MURTAZA

 YUSRA NAVEED

 HARAM ASGHAR

 SHUMAIMA TUL SALYHA

 AQSA KHALIL

 JANNAT TANVEER

Student Name
 Muhammad Asghar

 Sheikh Muhammad Asif

 Ch. Abdul Mustafa

 Abdul Ghaffar

 Haseeb Malik

 Ghulam Murtaza

 Naveed Iqbal

 Asghar Ali

 Muhammad Naveed

 Abdul Khalil

 Muhammad Tanveer

Father Name
983

983

982

982

982

982

981

981

981

981

981

Marks RemarksSr.#
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Coordinator

LAHORE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN UNIVERSITY, LAHORE

3rd Merit List

Main Campus

Head Of Department

The following candidates have provisionally been selected for admission. They are directed to bring their original
documents and pay dues during banking hours (09:00 am to 01:30pm) from 08-10-2019, 09-10-2019, otherwise their
seats will be cancelled.

2019-2023 (Fall)


