

LAHORE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN UNIVERSITY, LAHORE

2019-2023 (Fall)

Main Campus

Open Merit

3rd Merit List BS Applied Psychology (Regular Program)

The following candidates have provisionally been selected for admission. They are directed to bring their original documents and pay dues during banking hours (09:00 am to 01:30pm) from 08-10-2019, 09-10-2019, otherwise their seats will be cancelled.

Sr.#	Form #	Tracking	Student Name	Father Name	Marks	Remarks
1	12589	10597	FAITMA BIBI	Muhammad Asghar	983	
2	10181	10528	YASHFA ASIF	Sheikh Muhammad Asif	983	
3	5058	10663	NOOR UL AIN	Ch. Abdul Mustafa	982	
4	10738	6634	HAMAYAL	Abdul Ghaffar	982	
5	11455	10656	ZOYA HASEEB	Haseeb Malik	982	
6	1540	6628	FARZEEN MURTAZA	Ghulam Murtaza	982	
7	1336	8179	YUSRA NAVEED	Naveed Iqbal	981	
8	12558	2721	HARAM ASGHAR	Asghar Ali	981	
9	9350	10661	SHUMAIMA TUL SALYHA	Muhammad Naveed	981	
10	7061	10660	AQSA KHALIL	Abdul Khalil	981	
11	816	6050	JANNAT TANVEER	Muhammad Tanveer	981	

	11	816	6050	JANNAT TANVEER	Muhammad Tanveer	981		
Coordinator			Head Of Department					